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Num
5199
5205
5023
5047
5142
5098
5084
5025
5191
5052
5018
5085
5156
5095
5049
5001
5081
5117
5099
5097
5178
5086
3061
5140
5016
5126
5029
5197
5032

5063
5192
5116

5022
5171
5048
5019
5041
5051

Atleta

YGOR ALMEIDA SANTANA
HENRIQUE CESAR ALVES DE SOUZA
ANTONIO PASSATUTO NETO
CLEBER LUIS MORIS

MATHEUS CORREA DOS SANTOS
JOEL VICTOR ONOFRE DA SILVA
JACKSON AMORIM

BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ
TIAGO CASTRO

DIEGO DE SOUZA PINTO GERALDO

ANDRE RICARDO BALTAZAR MORAES

JADER LUIZ LOPES DA SILVA
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ISIDORO
JOAO VICTOR ROSA ASSUNCAO
DANIEL REZENDE DA ROCHA
ADOLFO DE FARIA JUNIOR
ITALO MARCACINE REQUI
LEANDRO RONDADO DE SOUSA
JONAS SAWAN

JOAO VITOR MARCELINO DA SILVA
RODRIGO APARECIDO TEODORO
JAIRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDSON ARANTES ANANIAS
MATEUS LUCA JANUARIO
ANDRE COBO

LUIS GUILHERME PASSARELA
BRUNO CESAR FERREIRA SIMAO
WILLIAM CARLOS COSTA

BRUNO MARCELINO DE SOUZA
GALDINO

ELIVELTON ALVES DA SILVA
TIAGO CHAGAS DE LIMA

LEANDRO APARECIDO MATIAS
BARBOZA

ANTONIO GOMES

RAPHAEL FAUSTINO PIERINI
CLESIO AUGUSTO RANUZI

ANDREY PAULA DE AZEVEDO SILVA
CESAR DE ASSIS ROCHA DA SILVA
DENIS RAFAEL DA SILVA CAMPOS

IMPACTO RUN FEST

CORRIDA 05KM

Idd.
26
40
42
46
39
26
21
44
33
38
39
64
22
20
48
30
40
42
38
25
44
40
54
28
31
34
38
32
36
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28
45
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MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M2534
M3544
M3544
M4554
M3544
M2534
M1424
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M5564
M1424
M1424
M4554
M2534
M3544
M3544
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M4554
M2534
M2534
M2534
M3544
M2534
M3544

M2534
M3544
M3544

M2534
M4554
M3544
M2534
M1424
M2534
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10

9
11
12

10
3
13
11
4
12

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA -
IGARAPAVA/SP 2025

AMIGOS DO PACE

TURMA DO PE

CROSS PERFORMANCE

TURMA DO PE

PERSONAL RUN

TURMA DO PE
MIGUES RUNERS

Equipe Tempo
00:18:24
00:18:34
00:19:08
00:19:28
00:19:35
00:20:35
00:20:46
00:21:01
00:21:10
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:51
00:21:58
00:22:08
00:22:15
00:22:22
00:22:30
00:22:47
00:22:51
00:22:59
00:23:07
00:23:15
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:23:59
00:24:01
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:08

MJ RUNNERS

MJ RUNNERS

ALTAMED

RIFAINA

00:24:23
00:24:29

PEDREGABIKE 00:24:38

MJ RUNNERS 00:24:46
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:54
00:25:13

00:25:15

ESQUI DO XU
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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5044
5145
5109
5129
3062
5070
5151
5181
5059

5153
5110
5206

5213
5160
5112
5076
5108
5055
5173
5235
5221
5008
5078
5180
5131
5123
5155
5096
5239
5127
5038
5176
5204
5033
5196
5101
5061
5079
5042

IMPACTO RUN FEST

CORRIDA 05KM

CLAUDEMIR DOS SANTOS LIMA
MATHEUS VALISE SILVA

KELVIN DE SOUZA MATHEUS BARBOSA

MARCO AURELIO MORAIS GALI FILHO
VINICIUS HENRIQUE RONCOLATO
GABRIEL SOUSA GUILHERME
MURILO CORREA DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS GOBETTI

EDUARDO DE MORAES NERY
COMODARO

NATAN RIBEIRO

KLEBER SOARES FERNANDES MOLESIN

RODOLFO COLMANETTI VITOR DOS
SANTOS

ITALO GUIMARAES FERREIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE MELO PAVANI
LAREDO OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME JOSE NALIN GOMES
KAUE HENRIQUE ALMEIDA LIMA
ECIO VIEIRA NASCIMENTO

RAVEL BARROS IRINEU

IGOR GABRIEL GOMES FERREIRA
MAIKON DOUGLAS DE BRITO LIMA
ALYSSON SILVA GONCALVES

IAGO ALTINO

ROGER MOREIRA HAUCK

MARCOS ANTONIO GUILHERME
LORENZO BARROS VIANNA
OTAVIO APARECIDO OLIVEIRA COLE
JOAO VITOR CARRARA

ANTONIO VITOR SILVA CONCEICAO
LUIZ RICARDO FAELIS DELIA
CARLOS EDUARDO DE MORAIS
RENATO SILVERIO VAZ

JOSE HUMBERTO RAMOS SCALON
BRUNO PEREIRA GARCES

WENDER SILVA DE ALMEIDA

JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA

EDUARDO JACOB

IGOR JUNQUEIRA

CESAR GENEIRO ALVES FERREIRA

45
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31
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32
35
35
24

LT L L L L L L KL

<

33
23
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26
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20
64
31
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34
36
41
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MASC

M4554
M2534
M2534
M2534
M1424
M2534
M3544
M3544
M1424

M2534
M1424
M1424

M2534
M1424
M3544
M3544
M1424
M5564
M2534
M2534
M3544
M2534
M1424
M2534
M5564
M0013
M1424
M1424
M1424
M3544
M4554
M3544
M4554
M3544
M2534
M5564
M2534
M3544
M3544

13
14
15

16
14
15

17

18

16
17
10

19
20
18
21
11
22

12
13
14
19

20

21
23

24
22
23

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA -
IGARAPAVA/SP 2025

BURITIZAL RUNNERS

PERFORMANCE RUN

TURMA DO PE 00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:31
00:25:34
00:25:45
00:25:48
00:25:56
00:26:02

00:26:03

MJ RUNNERS
TURMA DO PE

E O CORRE 00:26:11
00:26:11

00:26:21

00:26:26
00:26:42
00:26:59
00:27:14
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:26
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:28:01
00:28:06
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:19
00:28:20
00:28:29
00:28:35
00:28:44
00:28:49
00:28:57
00:29:29
00:29:34
00:29:45
00:29:49
00:29:53
00:29:55
00:29:56

GRUPO NALIN
TURMA DO PE

RIFAINA
TURMA DO PE
TURMA DO PE

AGUA VIVA

IGARUN
TURMA DO PE

IFTM
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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5130
5050
5060
5157
5159
5166
5193
5120
5190
5203
5141
5102

5031
5154
5077
5128
5179
5054
5045
5006
5037
5158

5207
5093

5058

5094
5024
5030
5073
5040
5005
5017

IMPACTO RUN FEST

CORRIDA 05KM

MARCO TULIO

DEIVISON CARACATO

EDUARDO DE MORAIS SILVA
PATRIK FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO VICTOR OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA
RAFAEL GARCIA ORTEGA
VALTEIR CANTALOGO
LEONARDO LUCAS GOMES
THIAGO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
LEONARDO HENRIQUE DE PAULO
MATHEUS BARROS VIANNA

JOSE ROBERTO DA COSTA MEDEIROS
JUNIOR

BRUNO HUMBERTO NEVES
OSTENIL JOSE DA SILVA NETO
GUSTAVO STOPATTO

MAICON F VIEIRA DE ARAUJO
RODRIGO RODRIGUES TAVARES
DOUGLAS TORMENA

CLAUDIO EUSTAQUIO FILHO
ALEXANDRE FELIZARDO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE

PAULO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO SEVERINO
FARIA

FREDERICO T. VILAS BOAS
JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA ANDRADE

EDSON CLAYTON DINIZ DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

JOAO PEDRO VIANA FONSECA
ARTHUR MORAES DEVOZ

BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA STEFANI
GILBERTO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
CELSO RODRIGUES FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE DURAN CHADE

ANDRE LUIS SANTOS CORTEZ

20
40
25
40
30
40
69
27
36
35
27
41
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38
37
19
26
34
48
54
43
22
39
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33
26
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32

18
26
29
70
59
51
39
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M1424
M3544
M2534
M3544
M2534
M3544
M6599
M2534
M3544
M3544
M2534
M3544

M3544
M3544
M1424
M2534
M2534
M4554
M4554
M3544
M1424
M3544

M2534
M2534

M2534

M1424
M2534
M2534
M6599
M5564
M4554
M3544

15
24
25
25
26
26
1
27
27
28
28
29

30
31
16
29
30

32
17
33

31
32

33

PC

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA -
IGARAPAVA/SP 2025

TURMA DO PE
MJ RUNNERS

00:30:01
00:30:06
00:30:12
00:30:40
00:31:10
00:31:59
00:32:11
00:32:22
00:32:26
00:32:36
00:32:42
00:32:44

00:32:58
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:37
00:35:53
00:36:27
00:37:16

MJ RUNNERS

00:37:24

CORRA MAIS 00:37:44

ASSESSORIA
00:39:42

00:40:36
00:40:40
00:42:22
00:42:28
00:43:32
00:45:43
00:46:38

PCD
MJ RUNNERS

PCD
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IMPACTO RUN FEST

CORRIDA 05KM MASC
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